CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

Docket TG-240761

I hereby certify that I have this day served the foregoing (1) Cover Letter to Jeff
Killip; (2) DTG Enterprises, Inc.’s Response to Commission Staff’s Motion to
Consolidate Proceedings, (3) Exhibit 1: Docket TG-240584 — DTG Enterprises, Inc.’s
Motion to Suspend or, Alternatively, Withdraw Application, and (4) Certificate of
Service in the above-referenced docket to the following persons by electronic mail
transmission to the email addresses listed below:

Commission Staff Public Counsel
Lisa W. Gatken Tad O’Neill
Office of the Attorney General Robert Sykes
Utilities and Transportation Division Assistant Attorneys General
PO Box 40128 Washington Attorney General’s Office
Olympia, WA 98504-0128 Public Counsel Unit
Phone: (360) 709-4830 800 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2000
Fax: (360) 586-5522 Seattle, WA 98104-3188
Email: Phone: (206) 254-0570
Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov Fax: (206) 587-5636
Email:
Tad.ONeill@atg.wa.gov
Robert.Sykes@atg.wa.gov
Courtesy Service Courtesy Service
Email: Email:
Elizabeth.Demarco@atg.wa.gov PCCSeaEF@atg.wa.gov
Mike.Y oung@utc.wa.gov Roman.Doyonnas@atg.wa.gov
Rachel.Stark@utc.wa.gov Brice.Hartman@atg.wa.gov

Dated at Seattle, Washington, this 28th day of January, 2025.

nilatovece

Anika Severe, Paralegal

170817885.1




